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1 IN30210510250281 OM PRAKASH RAWAT                                            60000 1.37 20230331 NIL NIL Indian Public

60000 1.37 20240331

2 IN30081210000560 THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED                      51331 1.17 20230331 Insurance Companies

20230623 1077 SALE 50254 1.14

20230630 1948 SALE 48306 1.1

20230707 2560 SALE 45746 1.04

20230714 2273 SALE 43473 0.99

20230721 2033 SALE 41440 0.94

20230728 369 SALE 41071 0.94

20230804 8055 SALE 33016 0.75

20230811 266 SALE 32750 0.75

20230818 676 SALE 32074 0.73

20230825 1284 SALE 30790 0.7

20230901 129 SALE 30661 0.7

20230908 3171 SALE 27490 0.63

20231020 1926 SALE 25564 0.58

20231117 1466 SALE 24098 0.55

20231124 307 SALE 23791 0.54

20231201 3166 SALE 20625 0.47

20231208 2937 SALE 17688 0.40

20231215 1971 SALE 15717 0.36

20240112 953 SALE 14764 0.34

20240119 1160 SALE 13604 0.31

20240216 492 SALE 13112 0.30

20240223 1494 SALE 11618 0.26

20240301 1576 SALE 10042 0.23

20240308 445 SALE 9597 0.22

20240315 56 SALE 9541 0.22

9541 0.22 20240331

VOITH PAPER FABRICS INDIA LIMITED - Detail of Movement in Shareholding of Top 10 Shareholders as at 31/03/2024 (Other than Promoters and IEPF) during 31/03/2023 and 31/03/2024
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3 1201910104786168 APARNA GUPTA                                                26874 0.61 20230331 NIL NIL Indain Public

26874 0.61 20240331

4 IN30154955509922 MUKESH RAJENDRA PARIKH                                      25106 0.57 20230331 Indain Public

20230609 100 PURCHASE 25206 0.57

20230707 110 PURCHASE 25316 0.58

20230728 484 PURCHASE 25800 0.59

20230804 842 PURCHASE 26642 0.61

20230811 358 PURCHASE 27000 0.61

20230818 100 PURCHASE 27100 0.62

20230929 150 PURCHASE 27250 0.62

20231027 250 PURCHASE 27500 0.63

20231124 100 PURCHASE 27600 0.63

20240209 500 PURCHASE 28100 0.64

20240216 600 PURCHASE 28700 0.65

20240223 456 PURCHASE 29156 0.66

20240301 70 PURCHASE 29226 0.67

29226 0.67 20240331

5 IN30210510877005 ARCHANA KHANDELWAL                                          21700 0.49 20230331 NIL NIL Indian Public

21700 0.49 20240331

6 IN30036010911044 STEPHEN CYRIL DLIMA                                         15694 0.36 20230331 Indian Public

20230407 8 PURCHASE 15702 0.36

20230414 5 PURCHASE 15707 0.36

20230505 4 PURCHASE 15711 0.36
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20231027 1 PURCHASE 15712 0.36

20240112 12 SALE 15700 0.36

20240315 1 PURCHASE 15701 0.36

15701 0.36 20240331

7 IN30210510412180 MUSADDILAL OMPRAKASH HUF                                    15000 0.34 20230331 NIL NIL Huf

15000 0.34 20240331

8 1201910100017462 VIJAY GUPTA (HUF)                                           12919 0.29 20230331 NIL NIL Huf

12919 0.29 20240331

9 IN30032710001103 LAUREL SECURITIES PVT. LTD.                                 12000 0.27 20230331 NIL NIL Bodies Corporate

12000 0.27 20240331

10 IN30148510945833 BHAVNA GOVINDBHAI DESAI                                     10500 0.24 20230331 NIL NIL Indian Public

10500 0.24 20230818


